
.2018-2019 Boyet Boys Basketball 

 

Mon-Thurs, Nov. 12-15 Ponchatoula Tournament @PJH   TBA 

Friday, Nov. 16  CSAL     Home        6:00 

Tuesday, Nov. 20  Brother Martin   Away   3:30 

Monday, Nov. 26  Riverside    Home   6:00 

Wednesday, Nov. 28 Bogalusa (JV & V)   Away         5:30/7:30 

Fri-Sat, Nov. 30-Dec. 1 Rummel Tournament  @Rummel  TBA 

Tuesday, Dec. 4  Madisonville (JV & V)  Away       5:00/7:00 

Thursday, Dec. 6  St. Tammany (JV & V)  Away       5:00/7:00 

Saturday, Dec. 8  Brother Martin   Home   12:00 

Tuesday, Dec. 11  Slidell (JV & V)   Home       5:00/7:00 

Wednesday, Dec. 12 Fontainebleau    Home             7:00 

Fri.-Sat. Dec. 14-15 Jr. High State Championships @ULM(Monroe) TBA 

Saturday, Dec. 22  Jesuit     Away   2:30 

Friday, January 4  St. Paul    Home   11:00 

Tuesday, January 8 Jesuit     Home   6:00 

Wednesday, January 9 St. Paul    Away   6:00 

Tuesday, January 15 Monteleone (JV & V)  Away         5:00/7:00 

Thursday, January 17 Mandeville (JV &V)  Home                 5:30/7:30 

Saturday, January 19 Riverside    Away   TBA 

Tues-Thurs, Jan. 22-24 Parish Championships  Mandeville  TBA 

 

 


